RTI REQUEST DETAILS			
Registration No. :	IITGW/R/2019/00025	Date of Receipt :	05/04/2019
Type of Receipt :	Manually Transferred from Other Public Authority without Payment	Language of Request :	English
Name :	Kirtikamal Bora	Gender:	Male
Address :	H. No. 40, Dr. Bhupen Hazarika Road, Opposite, Kharguli Post Office, P.O.: Kharguli, , P.S.: Latasil, Guwahati-781004, Dist.: Kamrup (M), Pin:781004		
State :	Assam	Country:	Details not provided
Phone No. :	Details not provided	Mobile No. :	9864040800
Email :	hunterdonassociates123@gmail.com		
Status(Rural/Urban):	Details not provided	Education Status :	Details not provided
Letter No. :	Details not provided	Letter Date :	22/03/2019
Is Requester Below Poverty Line?:	No	Citizenship Status	Indian
Amount Paid :	0 (Received by Indian Institute of Technology, Guwahati)	Mode of Payment	Details not provided.
Does it concern the life or Liberty of a Person ?	No(Normal)	Request Pertains to :	Dilip Boro
Information Sought :	RTI Application is enclosed herewith as Uploaded Request Document.		

No. A-43011/70/2019- RTI

Government of India
Ministry of Social Justice and Empowerment
Department of Empowerment of Persons with Disabilities (Divyangjan)

Pt. Deendayal Antyodaya Bhawan, C.G.O. Complex, Lodhi Road, New Delhi – 110 003. Dated the 27th March, 2019.

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

Subject:- Information sought under the RTI Act, 2005 by Shri Kirtikamal Bora, H. No. 40, Dr. Bhupen Hazarika Road, Opposite Kharghuli Post Office, P. O.- Kharghuli, P. S. – Latasil, Guwahati, Dist.- Kamrup (M), Assam-781004.

Under Rule 6 (3) of the Right to Information Act, 2005, the undersigned is directed to forward herewith a copy of the RTI application Vide his RTI Serial No. HA/0453/3/19 dated 22.03.2019 of Shri Kirtikamal Bora, H. No. 40, Dr. Bhupen Hazarika Road, Opposite Kharghuli Post Office, P. O.- Kharghuli, P. S. – Latasil, Guwahati, Dist.- Kamrup (M), Assam- 781004 received through E-Mail (received on 26.03.2019 in the RTI Cell of this Department) seeking information under the RTI Act, 2005.

- 2. The information sought by the applicant may be furnished/provided/sent directly to the applicant as per the instructions contained in the RTI Act, 2005 within the stipulated time.
- 3. While furnishing/providing/sending the information, the applicant may also be informed of the Name, Designation and Address of the First Appellate Authority for preferring appeal, if the applicant is not satisfied with the information.

Encl.:- As above.

Under Secretary to the Government of India Tel. No. 011-24365053

To,

 Shri Sauranshu Sinha, CPIO & Under Secretary, Department of Empowerment of Persons with Disabilities (Divyangjan), Pt. Deen Dayal Upadhyaya National Institute for the Persons with Physical Disabilities (Divyangjan) (PDUNIPPD), 4 Vishnu Digambar Marg, New Delhi-110002.

 Shri Ranjan Das, Nodal Officer (RTI) & CPIO, Swami Vivekananda National Institute of Rehabilitation, Training & Research (SVNIRTAR), Olatpur, P.O. Bairol, Distt. Cuttack, Orissa-754010.

 Shri Dilip Boro, Nodal CPIO (RTI), RTI Cell, Surjyamukhi Road, North, Amingaon, Guwahati, Assam- 781039.

Copy to:-

Shri Kirtikamal Bora, H. No. 40, Dr. Bhupen Hazarika Road, Opposite Kharghuli Post Office, P. O.- Kharghuli, P. S. – Latasil, Guwahati, Dist.- Kamrup (M), Assam- 781004: Your RTI Application Vide your RTI Serial No. HA/0453/3/19 dated 22.03.2019 received through E- Mail (received on 26.03.2019 in the RTI Cell of this Department) is being transferred to the concerned CPIO/Public Authorities under Section 6 (3) of RTI Act, 2005. The applicant is requested to contact the above mentioned CPIO/Public Authorities for further information in the matter.

Subject: [No subject]

To: secretaryda-msje@nic.in

IMG_20190321_215806.jpg (1.4MB)

Date: 22/03/19 10:16 AM

From: Hunterdon Associates < hunterdonassociates 123@gmail.com>

IMG_20190321_215806.jpg

22/5 (212)

Die (212)

Die (212)

All 26/03/20/19

All 26/03/20/19

Dan vislande

Dan vislande

RTI Serial No.HA/0453/3/19 Dated 22/03/2019

BY REGISTERED POST (SVNIRTAR - RB - RTI)

To,
Mrs. Shakuntala Doley Gamlin, IAS
Secretary, Department of Empowerment of Persons with Disabilities.
Ministry of Social Justice & Empowerment
Room No-515, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road,
Post Office-South Delhi, New Delhi-110003.
Phone -24369055, Email: secretaryda-msje@nic.in

Sir / Madam.

Subject: To get Information under Right to Information Act 2005.

- I, Kirtikamal Bora, wish to seek information as under.
 - Shri Rajeev Bhardwaj (Accountant, CRC-Guwahati) লা ঘোৱা ১৯/৫/২০০৬ তাৰিখে CRC পৰা বদলি হৈ Swami-Vivekanand National Institute Of Rehabilitation Training And Research, Dept. of Empowerment of Persons with Disabilities (Ministry of Social Justice & Empowerment, Govt. Of India) ত যোগদান কৰি.১৯/৬/২০০৬ ৰ পৰা ২৪/৪/২০১০ তাৰিখালৈকে নিলম্বিত হৈ থকা সময়ত CRC/ SVNIRTAR ৰ পৰা মাহেকীয়া দৰমহা দিয়া তথাৰ ফটোকাপ বিয়ক। প্ৰতিটো মাহৰ বিপৰীতে থকা তথা পৰিস্কাৰকৈ বেলেগ বেলেগকৈ দিয়ক)।
 - 2. Shri Rajeev Bhardwaj (Accountant, CRC-Guwahati) হৈ যোৱা ১৯/৫/২০০৬ তাৰিখে CRC পৰা বদলি হৈ Swami Vivekañand National Institute Of Rehabilitation Training And Research, Dept. of Empowerment of Persons with Disabilities (Ministry of Social Justice & Empowerment, Govt. Of India) ত মোগানিক তিকি ১৯/৬/২০০৬ ৰ পৰা ১৪/৪/২০১০ তাৰিখনেকে নিলম্ভিত হৈ থকা সময়ত CRC/ SVNIRTAR ৰ পৰা নাহেকীয়া দৰমহা দিয়া চেকু ইয়ু ৰেজিউপৰ লগতে উক্ত সময়ছোৱাৰ Bank Statement ৰ তথাৰ ফটোকলি দিয়ক।
 - Shri Rajeev Bhardwaj (Accountant, CRC-Guwahati) আ বোৰা ১৯/৫/২০০৬ তাৰিখে CRC পৰা বদলি হৈ Swami Vivekanand National Institute Of Rehabilitation Training And Research, Dept. of Empowerment of Persons with Disabilities (Ministry of Social Justice & Empowerment, Govt. Of India) ছ বোগদান কৰি নিলম্বিত হৈ বকা সমন্যাধাৰণ ভিতৰত (১৯/৬/২০০৬ ৰ পৰা ২৪/৪/২০১০ তাৰিখন), উক্ত বিষয়াজনে Indian Institute of Technology (IIT). Guwahati ত যোৱা ০০/১০/২০০৬ ৰ পৰা ২৩/২/২০০৯ লৈকে Assistant Registrar পদত কাৰ্যনিক্ষয় কৰাৰ বিপৰীতে আবোনন কৰিবৰ বাবে CRC/SVNIRTAR ৰ উপত্য কত্ৰপক্ষৰ পৰা অনুমতি প্ৰদান কৰা প্ৰথমৰ কাৰ্যনিক্ষয় কৰাৰ বিষয়াক কৰিবৰ বাবে CRC/SVNIRTAR ৰ উপত্য কত্ৰপক্ষৰ পৰা অনুমতি প্ৰদান কৰা প্ৰথমৰ কাৰ্যনিক্ষয়

I hereby inform that following formalities have been completed by me:

- 1. That I have deposited Rs 10.00/- as a RTI fee Cash/Cheque/Draft Postal Order/Others favoring in the mentioned documents dated 22 [03/19]
- 3. I had deposited sum of Rs. /- for the charge of CD. (Include if you need)
- 4. That I belong to Category of below Poverty Line (BPL): Yes/No (If yes, attach valid photocopy of cegificate)

Thanking You. Yours Faithfully,

Kirtikamal Bora

milamal.

H.No. 40, Dr. Bhupen Hazarika Road Opposite Kharghuli Post Office P.O. - Kharghuli, P.S. - Latasil Guwahati-781004, Dist-Kamrup (M), Assam Contact Number- 98640-40800/94355-40096

E-mail - hunterdonassociates 123@gmail.com